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SUBARU CORP

ISIN:  JP3814800003

Overview
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Price
2,750.00 JPY

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 7270

1.80% (48.50)

ISIN JP3814800003
Symbol 7270
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,507 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 2,750.00 JPY (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2,761.00 JPY (300)
Open 2,801.50 JPY
High 2,835.00 JPY
Low 2,750.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,701.50 JPY
VWAP 2,769.9363 JPY
Volume (pcs) 6,004,800
Trading volume 166,329,137.00
Number of trades 14,503
Last size 959,100
Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3814800003-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3814800003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3814800003&ID_NOTATION=219047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3814800003&ID_NOTATION=219047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c21f4d64ce186e4dc72d20aed1d7187d455a6a1dfd3c31d0ec1e0eae7a63c39&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de2a81b00278d740d&time=1723894845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3eef50daf213b5f5028d40ad03dce557ec1afb8b8cd190cdb1d288f2b5423832&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ed6c070805a825bf&time=1723894845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a82c3358e13b2cd960d3112f46a9a387038f080af2593f021f916f59a22db81&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff345e982efbfa3b6&time=1723894845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a839e80397d5c136aa8eaf304eb764776c7677aa8244ab3e921026819408d852&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7765aaabfe1290739&time=1723894845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ef8a9df8b305b4cc56dfa8986011caabd1acd36ec1f5b98e5bad7c634a701af&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=641772e53ef52aceb&time=1723894845&tool=RSC
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1.80% (48.50)

JP3814800003

7270

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

12,507 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,750.00 JPY (5,000)
2,761.00 JPY (300)
2,801.50 JPY
2,835.00 JPY
2,750.00 JPY
2,701.50 JPY
2,769.9363 JPY
6,004,800
166,329,137.00
14,503

959,100

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -17.14%
Perf (abs.) -569.00
Beta 1.20
Volatility  46.45

1Y
+5.79%
+150.50
1.20
39.89

3Y
+27.46%
+592.50
1.02
33.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,627.38 JPY (4,461,420
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,956.83 JPY (4,379,470
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3,270.65 JPY (3,328,423
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,031.18 JPY (3,235,456

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time

13:03

08:00

10:32

08:12

08:04

Price

17.30 EUR

2,750.00 JPY

16.50 EUR

16.70 EUR

16.70 EUR

3,614.00 JPY (2024/07/04
2,166.50 JPY (2024/08/05
3,614.00 JPY (2024/07/04
2,166.50 JPY (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

166.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
4

14,503
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93829138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194119136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219044
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:45 18.6644 USD 0.01
15
2024/08/ 12:31 16.30 EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:12 16.70EUR  0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18748

SUBARU CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

=

SuBARLL

Contact Details
SUBARU CORP.

Ebisu Subaru Building, 1-20-8 Ebisu -

150-8554 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6447-8000

Fax: +81-3-6447-8184
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SUBARU CORP
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Company Profile

Subaru Corp. engages in the manufacture and sale of automobiles, aircraft, engine parts,
and industrial machines. Its operations are carried out through the following segments:
Automobile, Aerospace, and Others. The Automobile segment produces, repair, and sells
passenger cars and automobile parts. The Aerospace segment manufactures, supplies, and
repair airplanes, and aerospace-related machineries and components. The Others segment
develops, leases, and sells real estate properties. The company was founded in May 1917
and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Atsushi Osaki

Fumiaki
Hayata

Jinya Shoji

Katsuyuki
Mizuma

Kazuhiro Abe

Osamu
Eriguchi

Tamotsu Inui
Tatsuro
Kobayashi
Tetsuo Fujinuki

Tomoaki Emori

Tomomi
Nakamura

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tomomi
Nakamura

Atsushi Osaki

Fumiaki Hayata

Katsuyuki
Mizuma

Miwako Doi

Natsunosuke
Yago

Tetsuo Onuki

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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